Retrofit Streetlight System
ILLUMADISK L ight ing F ix ture
R
elum
e R
etrofit S
treetlight S
ystem

page 1 of 2
© 2012 Relume Technologies, Inc. • 925 N. Lapeer Road • Suite B • Oxford, MI 48371
Ordering example:  P  ID  D3  CW  UL  1  2
ID = Illumadisk
TYPEFAMILY
D3 = Type 3
D5 = Type 5
D3C = Type 3, Cutoff
D5C = Type 5, Cutoff
DISTRIBUTION
UL = 120/277
UH = 347/480
VOLTAGE
2 = 20 LED
4 = 40 LED
OPTIONS
1 = Sentinel
2 = Sentinel
 Ready
X = None
CONTROLS
CW = Cool White
 (5500K)
NW = Neutral White
 (4500 K)
WW = Warm White
 (3500 K)
COLOR TEMP
P = Pedestrian
Retrofit Streetlight System
ILLUMADISK L ight ing F ix ture
R
elum
e R
etrofit S
treetlight S
ystem
   U
A
 F
E
A
T
U
R
E
S
 &
 S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
S
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
6060
90
120120
150180150
90
3030
340
680
1020
700
1400
2100
VERTICAL PLANE